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CRIFCOU 2023 Etape 2
Circuit A (25)
Pl Nom / Club Temps

6,0 km 26 postes

1(31)
11 (49)
21 (48)

1  THEMINES Anthony 24:58 0:42
RO'Paris 0:42
12:17

0:35

20:32

0:28

2 TINCHANT Johann 29:26 0:48
oTB 0:48
14:36

0:46

24:10

0:32

3 SARDA Thomas 29:41 0:58
Ecole Polytechnique 0:58
14:56

0:39

24:39

0:28

4  PLOIX Sébastien 31:28 0:47
Ecole Polytechnique 0:47
15:02

0:52

26:04

0:40

5 LEBRUN Grégoire 32:46 11
Ecole Polytechnique 1:11
16:15

0:48

27:58

0:34

6  GASNOT Laurent 32:57 0:53
ACBeauchamp 0:53
16:32

1:12

2716

0:37

7  KOPP Guillaume 33:38 0:45
Ecole Polytechnique 0:45
16:48

0:55

27:48

0:37

8 DESTRADE Matthieu 33:53 0:52
Ecole Polytechnique 0:52
16:14

0:46

28:05

0:37

22:57

*52

9 MOLLE Mickaél 34:01 1:18
Balise 77 1:18
16:32

0:47

28:24

0:37

10 VANAGT Chloé 34:14 0:57
Ecole Polytechnique 0:57
16:35

0:55

28:15

0:34

11  SOULAS Astrid 34:15 0:58
Ecole Polytechnique 0:58
17:36

0:57

28:40

0:41

12 CAMELIN Alexandre 35:04 1:19
Ecole Polytechnique 1:19
18:31

0:51

29:07

0:32

13 MEYRUEY Louise 35:09 2:02
Ecole Polytechnique 2:02
17:24

0:49

29:10

0:38
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CRIFCOU 2023 Etape 2

Circuit A (25) 6,0 km 26 postes

, Temps intermédiaires

Pl Nom / Club Temps
1(31) 2(33) 3(42) 4 (43)
11 (49) 12 (40) 13 (39) 14 (38)
21 (48) 22 (52) 23 (46) 24 (53)
14 PEYRAT Jules 35:50 2:11 +1:29(22) 5:47 +2:01(16) 9:25 +3:49(20) 11112 +4:14(18)
Ecole Polytechnique 211 +1:29(22) 3:36  +0:32(4) 3:38  +1:48(23) 1:47  +0:25(8)
19:21  +7:04(14) 20:46 +7:16(14) 21:56  +7:29(14) 22:57 +7:48(14)
0:45 +0:10(3) 1:25 +0:12(3) 1:10  +0:13(9) 1:01  +0:19(7)
29:56 +9:24(14) 30:34 +9:43(14) 31:20 +9:52(14) 32:02 +9:56(14)
0:34  +0:06(5) 0:38  +0:20(23) 0:46 +0:12(14) 0:42  +0:07(9)
15 FANTON Guillaume 38:27 1:08 +0:26(12) 4:59  +1:13(10) 7:37  +2:01(11) 10:21  +3:23(14)
Ecole Polytechnique 1:08 +0:26(12) 3:51 +0:47(12) 2:38  +0:48(16) 2:44  +1:22(22)
20:47 +8:30(19) 22:27 +8:57(19) 23:35 +9:08(17) 24:42  +9:33(17)
0:46  +0:11(4) 1:40 +0:27 (14) 1:08  +0:11(5) 1:07 +0:25(16)
32:11 +11:39(15) 32:47 +11:56(15) 33:37 +12:09(15) 34:18 +12:12(15)
0:38  +0:10(13) 0:36  +0:18(22) 0:50 +0:16(16) 0:41 +0:06(5)
16 GONIN Baptiste 39:16 2:39  +1:57(24) 6:43 +2:57(23) 9:54  +4:18(23) 11:48  +4:50(20)
Ecole Polytechnique 2:39  +1:57(24) 4:04 +1:00(19) 311 +1:21(20) 1:54  +0:32(10)
20:21  +8:04(18) 22:18 +8:48(18) 23:40 +9:13(18) 24:45 +9:36(18)
1:02 +0:27(21) 1:57 +0:44(22) 1:22  +0:25(21) 1:05 +0:23(12)
33:16 +12:44(17) 33:41 +12:50(17) 34:30 +13:02(17) 35:20 +13:14(17)
0:43 +0:15(19) 0:25 +0:07(16) 0:49 +0:15(15) 0:50 +0:15(20)
17 GARCES Pauline 39:22 2:09 +1:27(21) 6:10 +2:24(19) 8:34 +2:58(16) 11:06  +4:08(17)
Ecole Polytechnique 2:09 +1:27(21) 4:01  +0:57(17) 2:24  +0:34(10) 2:32  +1:10(21)
20:13  +7:56(17) 21:53 +8:23(17) 23:08 +8:41(16) 24:22  +9:13(16)
0:53 +0:18(14) 1:40 +0:27 (14) 1:15  +0:18(15) 1:14  +0:32(21)
33:07 +12:35(16) 33:29 +12:38(16) 34:19 +12:51(16) 35:06 +13:00(16)
0:46 +0:18(21) 0:22  +0:04(5) 0:50 +0:16(16) 0:47 +0:12(18)
18 ;gé”o‘f’ﬁff”x 30:55  1:33 +0:51(16) 519 +1:33(13) 859 +3:23(18)  11:27 +4:29(19)
Ecole Polytechnique 1:33  +0:51(16) 3:46  +0:42(9) 3:40 +1:50(24) 2:28 +1:06(19)
22:12  +9:55(22) 23:56 +10:26(22) 25:14 +10:47(22) 26:17 +11:08(22)
0:46  +0:11(4) 1:44  +0:31(19) 118 +0:21(19) 1:03  +0:21(9)
34:42 +14:10(19) 35:04 +14:13(19) 35:43 +14:15(19) 36:25 +14:19(19)
0:39  +0:11(15) 0:22  +0:04(5) 0:39  +0:05(3) 0:42  +0:07(9)
19 SIRVEN Isabeau 40:32 1:54  +1:12(19) 6:20 +2:34(21) 9:13  +3:37(19) 12:01  +5:03(22)
Ecole Polytechnique 1:54  +1:12(19) 426 +1:22(21) 2:53 +1:03(18) 2:48 +1:26(23)
21:02 +8:45(20) 22:39  +9:09(20) 23:59 +9:32(20) 25:11 +10:02(20)
0:55 +0:20(15) 1:37  +0:24(10) 1:20 +0:23(20) 1:12  +0:30(20)
34:03 +13:31(18) 34:30 +13:39(18) 35:20 +13:52(18) 36:08 +14:02(18)
0:42 +0:14(18) 0:27 +0:09(18) 0:50 +0:16(16) 0:48 +0:13(19)
20 LOUX Thomas 40:48 2:29 +1:47(23) 6:16  +2:30(20) 9:50 +4:14(22) 12:21  +5:23(283)
Ecole Polytechnique 2:29 +1:47(23) 3:47 +0:43(10) 3:34  +1:44(21) 2:31  +1:09(20)
23:12 +10:55(23) 24:53 +11:23(23) 26:07 +11:40(23) 27:13 +12:04(23)
0:50 +0:15(11) 1:41  +0:28(16) 114 +0:17(12) 1:06 +0:24(14)
35:38 +15:06(22) 35:58 +15:07(22) 36:39 +15:11(22) 37:20 +15:14(21)
0:34 +0:06(5) 0:20 +0:02(4) 0:41  +0:07(5) 0:41 +0:06(5)
21 gER(.;'?ANT 41:53 1:03  +0:21(10) 5:53  +2:07(17) 8:25 +2:49(13) 10:36  +3:38(15)
ominique
AS IGN 1:03 +0:21(10) 4:50 +1:46(24) 2:32  +0:42(14) 2:11  +0:49(15)
19:41  +7:24(15) 21:30 +8:00(15) 22:56  +8:29(15) 24:15  +9:06(15)
0:59 +0:24(20) 1:49 +0:36(20) 1:26  +0:29(22) 1:19  +0:37(22)
35:15 +14:43(21) 35:45 +14:54(21) 36:38 +15:10(21) 37:29 +15:23(22)
0:44 +0:16(20) 0:30 +0:12(20) 0:53  +0:19(20) 0:51  +0:16(22)
22 LAURENT Lolita 42:21 1:05 +0:23(11) 5:43 +1:57(15) 8:26 +2:50(14) 10:40 +3:42(16)
RO'Paris 1:05 +0:23(11) 4:38  +1:34(22) 2:43  +0:53(17) 2:14  +0:52(16)
19:50 +7:33(16) 21:52 +8:22(16) 23:44  +9:17(19) 24:48 +9:39(19)
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CRIFCOU 2023 Etape 2
Circuit B (12)
Pl Nom/ Club

1 Dejoie Antoine

Mines

2 FERRIERE Arséne
Mines

3  PETTE Marceau

4  ParisTech Palaiseau

5 MOLLE Ethan

6  TINCHANT Pierre
sciences Po.

7  DENIS Martine
AS IGN

8 REBOUL Augustin
RO'Paris

9  ACQUAVIVA Agathe
RO'Paris

ACQUAVIVA
Marianne
RO'Paris

10

NICOLE DESMAU
Mathis
ENS ULM

- ACQUAVIVA Antonin

file:///C:/Users/Nadina RAMAEL/Documents/tempsintermediaires(2).html

4,0 km 21 postes

Temps

25:32

25:51

36:45

36:51

40:35

41:36

58:29

73:16

101:41

101:42

PM

DNS

1(36)
11 (45)
21 (31)

1:00
1:00
12:34
2:09
24:55
1:08

1:21
1:21
12:53
2:10
25:13
1:07

1:02
1:02
20:35
1:57
35:56
0:58

1:03
1:03
20:49
2:18
36:07
1:06

0:56
0:56
20:36
2:39
39:42
1:39

0:51
0:51
27:00
2:00
40:44
1:02
6:26
*37

2:44
2:44
27:50
3:48
56:56
2:36

2:01
2:01
44:19
71:45
2:07
18:35
*46

2:22
2:22
44:17
7:29
98:05
2:32
73:13
*38

2:22

2:22
44:17
7:38
98:11
2:36

+0:09(3)
+0:09(3)
+0:00 (1)
+0:12(3)
+0:00 (1)
+0:10(5)

+0:11(4)
+0:11(4)
+8:01(3)
+0:00 (1)
+11:01(3)
+0:00 (1)

+0:00(1)
+0:00(1)

+0:03(2)

+0:04 (2)

+1:53 (1)
+1:53 (11)
+15:16(6)
+1:51(7)
+32:01(6)
+1:38(9)

+1:10(8)
+1:10(8)

+1:09(7)

+0:34(7)
+0:34(7)

2 (35)
12 (44)
Arrivée

1:54
0:54
13:44
1:10
25:32
0:37

2:12
0:51
14:02
1:09
25:51
0:38

2:00
0:58
22:11
1:36
36:45
0:49

2:15
1:12
22:13
1:24
36:51
0:44

2:1
1:15
23:05
2:29
40:35
0:53

1:39
0:48
28:23
1:23
41:36

15:15
*53

4:41
1:57
31:17
3:27
58:29
1:33

3:36
1:35
46:52
2:33
73:16

21:22
*37

5:07
2:45
47:36
3:19
101:41
3:36
73:24
*38

5:10

2:48
47:49
3:32
101:42
3:31

+0:15(2)
+0:06 (3)
+0:00 (1)
+0:01(2)
+0:00 (1)
+0:00 (1)

+0:33(5)
+0:03(2)
+0:18(2)
+0:00 (1)
+0:19(2)
+0:01(2)

+0:21(3)
+0:10(4)
+8:27(3)
+0:27(5)
+11:13(3)
+0:12(4)

+0:36 (6)
+0:24 (5)
+8:29(4)
+0:15(4)

+11:19(4)
+0:07 (3)

+0:32(4)
+0:27 (8)
+9:21(5)
+1:20(8)
+15:03(5)
+0:16 (5)

+0:00(1)
+0:00(1)

+0:14(3)

+3:02(9)
+1:09(9)
+17:33(6)
+2:18(9)
+32:57 (6)
+0:56 (6)

+1:57(8)
+0:47 (8)

+1:24(7)

+3:28(10)
+1:57 (10)
+33:52(7)
+2:10(8)
+76:09(7)
+2:59(8)

+3:31(11)
+2:00(11)

+34:05(8)
+2:23(10)

+76:10(8)
+2:54(7)

+1:05(7)
+0:31(7)

, Temps intermédiaires

3(53) 4 (48)
13 (54) 14 (55)
4:02 +0:00(1) 5:19  +0:00(1)
2:08 +0:00(1) 1:17  +0:03(2)
15:43 +0:00(1) 16:28 +0:00(1)
1:59  +0:03(2) 0:45 +0:06(3)
4:24  +0:22(2) 5:38  +0:19(2)
2:12  +0:04(2) 1:14  +0:00(1)
16:04 +0:21(2) 16:43  +0:15(2)
2:02 +0:06(3) 0:39  +0:00(1)
4:57 +0:55(4) 8:47 +3:28(3)
2:57  +0:49(4) 3:50 +2:36(5)
24:25 +8:42(3) 25:27 +8:59(3)
2:14  +0:18(4) 1:02 +0:23(7)
5:17 +1:15(5) 8:53 +3:34(4)
3:02 +0:54(5) 3:36  +2:22(4)
24:33 +8:50(4) 25:35 +9:07(4)
2:20 +0:24(5) 1:02  +0:23(7)
517  +1:15(5) 9:28  +4:09(5)
3:06 +0:58(6) 4:11  +2:57(6)
25:37  +9:54(5) 26:23 +9:55(5)
2:32  +0:36(6) 0:46 +0:07 (4)
4:30 +0:28(3) ==
2:51  +0:43(3)
30:19 31:12
1:56 +0:00(1) 0:53  +0:14(6)
17:40 18:40
*46 *37
10:21  +6:19(9) 12:33  +7:14(6)
5:40 +3:32(9) 2:12  +0:58(3)
35:49 +20:06 (6) 37:53 +21:25(6)
4:32  +2:36(7) 2:04 +1:25(10)
8:04 +4:02(8) -
4:28  +2:20(8)
52:38 54:14
5:46 +3:50(8) 1:36  +0:57(9)
13:04  +9:02(10) 17:54 +12:35(7)
7:57  +5:49(11) 4:50 +3:36(7)
60:17 +44:34(7) 61:05 +44:37(7)
12:41 +10:45(10) 0:48 +0:09(5)
13:06  +9:04(11) 17:56 +12:37(8)
7:56  +5:48(10) 4:50 +3:36(7)
60:26 +44:43(8) 61:06 +44:38(8)
12:37 +10:41(9) 0:40 +0:01(2)
6:58 +2:56(7) -l
+2:06(7)

5 (52)
15 (40)

5:50
0:31
17:28
1:00

6:12
0:34
17:45
1:02

9:14
0:27
26:47
1:20

9:20
0:27
27:03
1:28

9:51
0:23
28:00
1:37

32:15
1:03

13:24
0:51
39:55
2:02

26:02
56:16
2:02

18:44
0:50
65:02
3:57

18:50

0:54
65:07
4:.01

+0:00 (1)
+0:08 (4)
+0:00 (1)
+0:00 (1)

+0:22(2)
+0:11(5)
+0:17(2)
+0:02(2)

+3:24(3)
+0:04(2)
+9:19(3)
+0:20 (4)

+3:30(4)
+0:04(2)
+0:35(4)
+0:28 (5)

+4:01(5)
+0:00(1)
+10:32(5)
+0:37(6)

+0:03(3)

+7:34(8)
+0:28(7)
+22:27 (6)
+1:02(7)

+1:02(7)

+12:54(7)
+0:27 (8)
+47:34(7)
+2:57(9)

+13:00(8)
+0:31(8)

+47:39(8)
+3:01(10)

6 (51)
16 (38)

6:43
0:53
18:28
1:00

7:04
0:52
18:47
1:02

10:48
1:34
28:04
1:17

10:52
1:32
28:23
1:20

11:44
1:53
29:22
1:22

20:58

33:29
1:14

15:42
2:18
41:59
2:04

27:57
1:55
58:18
2:02

20:59
2:15
73:01
7:59

21:056

2:15
73:31
8:24

+0:00 (1)
+0:01(2)
+0:00 (1)
+0:00 (1)

+0:21(2)
+0:00 (1)
+0:19(2)
+0:02(2)

+0:14(3)

+1:03(6)

+1:02(7)

7 (50)
17 (37)

7:10
0:27
20:26
1:58

7:31
0:27
20:48
2:01

11:18
0:30
30:41
2:37

11:22
0:30
31:41
3:18

12:30
0:46
33:11
3:49

21:42
0:44
36:05
2:36

16:55
1:13
46:23
4:24

28:44
0:47
62:43
4:25

22:30

1:31
85:33
12:32

23:13

2:08
85:33
12:02

+0:0(C
+0:0(C
+0:0(C
+0:0(C

+0:21
+0:0(
+0:22
+0:02

+4:0¢
+0:08
+10:1€
+0:3¢

+4:12
+0:08
+11:1¢€
+1:20

+5:2(
+0:1¢
+12:4¢
+1:51

+0:17

+0:3¢

+9:4¢
+0:4¢
+25:51
+2:2¢€

+0:2(

+2:27

+15:2(

+1:04
+65:07
+10:34

+16:08

+1:41
+65:07
+10:04

4/5



17/02/2023 17:04

CRIFCOU 2023 Etape 2

Circuit B (12) 4,0 km 21 postes

Pl Nom / Club Temps
1(36)
11 (45)
21 (31)
Temps idéal : 24:08 0:51
1:57
0:58

Créé le 2023-02-17 09:23:30 avec Sl-Droid Event 1.15.5
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, Temps intermédiaires
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, Résultats
2022-05-05

CRIFCOU 2023 Etape 2 Circuit A

coONOUIT D WDN —

THEMINES Anthony
TINCHANT Johann
SARDA Thomas
PLOIX Sébastien
LEBRUN Grégoire
GASNOT Laurent
KOPP Guillaume
DESTRADE Matthieu
MOLLE Mickaél
VANAGT Chloé
SOULAS Astrid
CAMELIN Alexandre
MEYRUEY Louise
PEYRAT Jules
FANTON Guillaume
GONIN Baptiste
GARCES Pauline
FOUGEREUX Théodore
SIRVEN Isabeau
LOUX Thomas
SERGEANT Dominique
LAURENT Lolita
Alice DAGICOUR
COULOMB Amaury
LAINE Marion

RO'Paris

OTB

Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
ACBeauchamp
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Balise 77

Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
Ecole Polytechnique
AS IGN

RO'Paris

Mines

ENS

Stagiaire 3eme

CRIFCOU 2023 Etape 2 Circuit B

— O O NOUVI A~ WDN —

Dejoie Antoine
FERRIERE Arséne
PETTE Marceau
ParisTech Palaiseau
MOLLE Ethan
TINCHANT Pierre
DENIS Martine
REBOUL Augustin
ACQUAVIVA Agathe
ACQUAVIVA Marianne

NICOLE DESMAU Mathis

ACQUAVIVA Antonin

Mines
Mines

sciences Po.
AS IGN
RO'Paris
RO'Paris
RO'Paris
ENS ULM

Créé le 2023-02-17 09:23:19 avec SI-Droid Event 1.15.5

, Résultats
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4,0 km (21 Postes)

1603141
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